
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2585
ANSWERED ON:05.08.2015
BudgetaryAllocations for S&T
Innocent Shri

Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) the allocations made and expenditure incurred on development of science and technology during the last three years and the current year, institution-wise and Statewise; and

(b) the details of science and technology institutions functioning in various States, State-wise?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF
EARTH SCIENCES
(SHRI.Y. S. CHOWDARY)

(a) & (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of House..
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